117000117711

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Only State Light Holle ")	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
	,
(Document Number)	
(2000	
Contilled Courses Contilled to a Charles	.
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	tus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900257280249

03/07/14--01001--024 **100.00

SUFFICENCY OF FILMS

SUFFICENCY OF FILMS

TALL THE SUFFICENCY OF FILMS

TO ACCOMMENDED TO THE SUFFICENCY OF THE SUFFICENCY O

LOSSECORE MAR 07 2014

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
SNL INVESTMEN	ΓS GROUP, LI	LC	
·			
	-		
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File DISSO
			RA Resignation
	•		Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Cianatura			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: SETH			UCC 1 or 3 File
	03/06/14		UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
oun Inc	SNL INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC				
SUBJEC	(Name of Limited	Liability Compan	у)		
	losed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted				-
	Shay Shponder				
	(Name	of Person)			*
	SNL LL, LLC				
	(Fim/C	Company)			
	1111 PARK CENTRE BLVD SU	ITE 450			-
	(Ad	dress)			
	MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33169				.ç
	(City/State	and Zip Code)		2	-0 1
For furth	her information concerning this matter, please call:				ى تەت
	Shay Shponder	305	606-6800	√- ³ .3.•	9
	(Name of Person)	at (·(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephon	e Number)	c
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:				
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Disa opy (additional copy is e		.4
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regi Divis Clift 2661	EET/COURIER A stration Section sion of Corporation on Building Executive Center	ns	S: -

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is SNL INVESTMENTS GROUP, LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 11/21/2013 and assigned
	document number <u>L13000163316</u>
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 3/1/2014 - (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
	Company is no longer conduct business
	•
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	averance and artales.
	professional de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la compa
6	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and
lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	Show Shoondar
	Shay Shponder Printed Name
	FILING FEE: \$25.00
	/